
-Evora 2 LED Uplight uses COB LED and LED Driver
for outdoor applica�ons. such as:

-Landscape.
-Art and sculptures, or statues .
-Pathway and Walkway.
-Architectural Ligh�ng.
-Outdoor Entertainment Areas.

-Light Source: SMD LEDs.
-Stainless Steel Cover - Die-casting
aluminium body  - Frosted Glass Diffuser.

-Moun�ng Type: Floor Recessed Mounted.
-Finishing Color: Silver.
-LED Brand: Lumileds/Osram/Philips.
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- APPLICATIONS

- FEATURES

- DIMENSIONS

ALUP-102

Ø

H

Model ALUP102-12W ALUP102-18W ALUP102-30W

Ø 160 mm 160 mm 262 mm

H 102 mm 102 mm 118 mm
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-TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

- LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
DIAGRAM

Evora 2
ALUP-102

Model ALUP102-12W ALUP102-18W ALUP102-30W

Power 12W 18W 30W

Luminous Efficacy

Luminous flux 840 lm 1260 lm 2100 lm

CCT

Baem Angle

CRI (Ra)

IP 

LED Lifespsan

>80

20

> 50,000 hrs

70 lm/W

24°

3000 K

538.20

1076.40

1614.60

2152.80

2691.00


